
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0042 Name: Michael Baker - Amendment #1 to Professional
Engineering Serives on an as needed basis

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:1/9/2019 Water Sewer Utility

On agenda: Final action:4/17/2019 4/17/2019

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Water and Sewer Utilities
Action:  (X ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (X) Amending
Type of Service: Professional Services Contract
Purpose: 1st Amendment to Professional Engineering Services Contract on an As-Needed Basis
Entity Name:  Michael Baker International, Inc.
Entity Address:  100 Airside Drive, Moon Township, Pennsylvania 15108
Contract Amount:  Not to exceed $100,000.00
Funding Source: 2017 Budget/Department of Water and Sewer Utilities
Contract Period:  Extending the contract term from June 30, 2018 through June 30, 2019
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (X) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:
Original Resolution 7R12-a (S/AS) adopted on January 30, 2018, awarded the contract in an amount
not to exceed $100,000.00.
The 1st Amendment will extend the term of the contract through June 30, 2019.

Sponsors: Council of the Whole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council4/17/2019 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 7/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

